29730 PARTS LIST
|VDLANT COOL AIR INTAKES] 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 1 | 6 MM-30 BOLTS
PART N[O 29730 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP S | 6 MM NUTS
2 | #o0a8 cLaMPS 5 | 1/4” LOCK WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
2 | #0s6 cLaMPS 5 | 1/4” WASHERS
1 | 3 x 2 3/4” REDUCER 1 | MASS FLOW SENSOR ADAPTER
1 | 3 HUMP HOSE 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
4 | 6 MM-25 BOLTS 1 | 3/16* GASKET
THROTTLE
—————————————— BODY
[ 1
| FRONT VIEW | P u
| | oflan® —
© o g g 93 #048
| | P e el m et CLAMP
| | © X 2 3/4"
| | REDUCER
Cl [ o O o) |
| Mass FLOv 3/16" STOCK MASS T #056
SENSOR ADAPTER GASKET  FLOW SENSIOR CLAMP

#056
(4> 6 MM NUTS CLAMP

(4> 1/4" WASHERS — #048

(4> 174" LOCK WASHERS N\ CLAMP
(3> 6 MM-25 BOLTS

5/8"
BREATHER HOSE
FITTING

\ VOLANT AIR DUCT

/ 3" X 3
/ HUMP HOSE

TOP VIEW

RAM FILTER
W/CLAMP /6 MM-25 BOLT
174 LOCK WASHER

VOLANT BRACKET
- 1/4” WASHER
(1> 6 MM-30 BOLT = YInY

RADIATOR CORE SUPPORT

Learn more about performance air intake systems on our websitel



https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html
https://www.carid.com/volant/

